### Edgar Filing: - Form

	_			
- 1	12.	_	 •	_

Unknown document format

sting Council to consider in its review.

On May 18, 2007, Insight issued a related press release announcing its receipt of the Nasdaq Staff Determination. The full text of the press release is attached as Exhibit 99.1 to this report and is hereby incorporated by reference herein.

#### Item 9.01 Financial Statements and Exhibits.

Press Release, dated May 18, 2007, issued by Insight Enterprises, Inc.

## Edgar Filing: - Form

### Top of the Form

#### **SIGNATURES**

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

Insight Enterprises, Inc.

May 18, 2007 By: Stanley Laybourne

Name: Stanley Laybourne

Title: Chief Financial Officer, Secretary and Treasurer

# Edgar Filing: - Form

### Top of the Form

#### Exhibit Index

Exhibit No.	Description
99.1	Press Release, dated May 18, 2007, issued by Insight Enterprises, Inc.